

CS 363/25

DIVYA RANA Vs. JITENDER KUMAR

15.11.2025

(Proceedings conducted through hybrid mode.)

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Counsel wants to rely upon certain judgments in support of clarification sought from him on last date.

At his request, list on 15.01.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
15.11.2025