

CS 363/25

DIVYA RANA Vs. JITENDER KUMAR

02.07.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through V.C.
None for defendant.

At request, re-notify for 24.08.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.07.2026