

5 CS/363/2025
DLNE010029412025
DIVYA RANA
Vs.
JITENDER KUMAR

24.08.2026

Present: Mr. Anant Mishra, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

At request, last and final opportunity granted to plaintiff
in terms of order dated 14.10.2025.

List on 12.09.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.08.2026